SLK22
2'X2' LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 04/12/23
COL_SLK22_spec_R03

 Rev 04/12/23
COL_SLK22_spec_R03
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SLK22–35HL–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SLK22 – – – –
Model CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens 3 Shielding Driver Voltage
SLK22
2'x2' LED
Troffer
Conversion
Kit
Blank >80
9 90 1
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K–5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White 2
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White 2
VW 1545–1785
VWHE 1530–1743
MW 2016–2334
MWHE 2010–2289
LW 2662–2870
ML 3267–3781
MLHE 3293–3751
HL 3543–4099
VL 4270–4864
Blank Curve
R Rectangular
E Fixed Output 8
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark 8
ESD Step Dimming 4,5,8
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 4,5,8
DALIP DALI Power Bus 6
U 120–277
347 347
–
Options Control Options
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack
Installed, 1400 Lumens 5
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 7
NX Wireless
NXWSM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell and
Bluetooth Programming 5,8, 9
Third-Party Control Options
ODPG Occupancy and Daylight Sensors w/ Grouping, Philips SNS200 5,10,12
LVS Lutron Vive Wireless DFCSJ-OEM-OCC In-Fixture Control with Daylight and Occupancy Sensing 10,11,12
LVR Lutron Vive Wireless DFCSJ-OEM-RF In-Fixture Control (RF only) 10,11,12
ZRE ZRE ControlScope® compatible 12,13
Notes:
1 Not available with HE lumen output
2 Available with ED driver and 80 CRI only, N/A with HE or VL lumen outputs
3 High efficacy versions designated with “HE”
4 Limitations apply based on lumen packages (see Driver Table)
5 Not available in 347V
6 DALIP only available when LVS, LVR or ODPG control options are selected
7 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wireless systems CSA certified to
UL 924. Only available with 0-10V drivers. Universal voltage only. See page 7 for wiring diagram
NX In-Fixture Control Options:
8 NX is available with ED and ED1 drivers only
9 Not available with ESD Step Dimming
Third-Party Control Options: